
 
 

 

Harvest Weddings | Fee Schedule 
 

Total Cost for Regular Attenders: $700 ($850 for non-attenders) 

 $200 Facility Fee ($350 for non-attenders) 

 $200 Wedding Officiant  

 $200 Wedding Coordinator ($300 if reception is at Harvest Bible Chapel) 

 (HBC Pastors/Directors may require an HBC Wedding Coordinator for off-site 

weddings) 

 $100 Sound Tech 

 

Cleaning Deposit: 

 $200 Refundable Cleaning Deposit if building is clean and restored to original 

set-up 

 

Optional Services: 

 $50 Graphics Service Fee             

 (Required if you plan to use projector screens to display any graphics and/or 

video) 

 $50 Video Service Fee 

 (Required if you plan to have HBC provide a DVD recording of your wedding 

ceremony, single camera only) 

 

Cleaning deposit is due with application.  Remaining balance is due 2 weeks prior to 

rehearsal ceremony.  

 

$200 Cleaning Deposit to Secure Date:    

 Cash or Check #________    Date: ________________ 

 

 

1) Cleaning deposit to DeLaine Lanman (VOIDED after wedding, if all is well) - $200 

 

2) All other fees (pastoral/coordinator/tech/etc.) paid to Harvest & Harvest will pay 

each individual 

 

 

Off-Site Weddings 

 

The couple will initially communicate with DeLaine Lanman to get the proper 

paperwork filled out and turned in. The pastor is then responsible to collect the fee(s) on 

the day of the wedding.  


